
Programming Basics 

No. Topic Release Date Interaction Date 

1 Procedures, programs, and computers Mon, 2 Aug Sat, 14 Aug at 15:00hrs 

2 
Sequential and Conditional execution of 

Programs 
Mon, 9 Aug Sat, 21 Aug at 15:00hrs 

3 Iterative Solutions Mon, 16 Aug Sat, 28 Aug at 15:00hrs 

4 Functions Mon, 23 Aug Sat, 4 Sep at 15:00hrs 

5 Arrays and Matrices Mon, 30 Aug Sat, 11 Sep at 15:00hrs 

6 Sorting and Searching Mon, 6 Sep Sat, 18 Sep at 15:00hrs 

7 Strings and Pointers Mon, 13 Sep Sat, 25 Sep at 15:00hrs 

8 Structures Mon, 20 Sep Sat, 2 Oct at 15:00hrs 

9 File Processing Mon, 27 Sep Sat, 9 Oct at 15:00hrs 
 


